Spirit of America Run Results Saturday June 30", 2007 7AM

1 TYRONE
5 TODD
24  CLINT
49  WHITNEY
58 SARA
124  PAM

5 Mile AGE GROUPS:

First Name
KERRI LYNN
LYNN
MORGAN
KAYLA
KRISTIN
DANIELLE
KAILA
ASHLI
AUDRA
MARY LAUREN
MARGARITA
KARI
Amanda
Jennifer
JULIE
CHERYL
MICHELLE
EMILY
Amanda
BETTINA
Kathy

Lisa
KATHY
Nicole
Shannon
DANA
JENNY
TRACY
HEATHER
MARY BETH
LAURA
KRISTIN
Nicole
TANJIE
ANGELA
JENNIFER
Lisa

Angie
SHELLIE
DEBBIE
Liz

EMILY
PATTI
DEANNA
JANINE

HARRIS
WHITE

Jones
MONTGOMERY
MASTERSON

BERRY

Last Name
LETSON
NEVELS
HAMPTON
KRUEGER
LYTON
VINSON
SMITH
SPILLMAN
SMITH
MILLS
MARMOLEJO
DOBBINS
Campbell
Pitts
PENNEY
STONE
KELSO
TANKSLEY
Jones
WELDON
Youngren
Rawlings
SANDLIN
HARRIS
Butler
HAMPSON
JARRETT
PRATER
BREEDLOVE
SWEENEY
SMITH
BLACK
Krenner
SCHRIMSHER
BLANKENSHIP
BURFIELD
Hanback
Smith
BURGREEN
DAVID
Miller
BOULTON
HOLMES
ANDERSON
NESIN

27
43

54
19
41

50

Age
13
13
12
11
17
16
18
15
15
21
24
20
23
26
27
28
26
29
27
29
32
31
33
34
30
34
31
33
33
33
33
32
35
38
38
35
35
38
36
39
38
39
36
36
36
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Athens
Huntsville

Madison
MOULTON
Huntsville

Hartselle

City
MOULTON
Decatur
Decatur
Madison
Decatur
Madison
Decatur
Decatur
TOWN CREEK
CULLMAN
Huntsville
TRINITY
Madison
Tanner
Hartselle
OWENS X ROAD
Hartselle
Athens
Athens
CULLMAN
Huntsville
Decatur
MOULTON
Decatur
Huntsville
Huntsville
Athens
DECATUR
Athens
Madison
Huntsville
Athens
Decatur
Athens
Madison
MOULTON
Florence
Athens
Decatur
Decatur
Woodville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Hartselle
Madison

27:03
28:50

33:38
36:40
37:37

43:34

Overall Winner

Masters Winner
Grandmasters
Winner

Overall Winner
Masters Winner

Grandmasters

Winner
State Time
AL 45:26
AL 46:29
AL 58:20
AL 1:06:46
AL 43:49
AL 44:00
AL 45:19
AL 46:18
AL 47:57
AL 41:24
AL 46:15
AL 52:22
AL 58:58
AL 42:21
AL 48:12
AL 51:07
AL 52:15
AL 52:49
AL 53:55
AL 1:11:24
AL 38:15
AL 40:22
AL 42:22
AL 43:24
AL 46:25
AL 48:11
AL 53:55
AL 56:08
AL 56:09
AL 57:15
AL 58:45
AL 59:25
AL 38:29
AL 40:44
AL 42:00
AL 43:00
AL 44:41
AL 45:01
AL 45:32
AL 45:47
AL 46:48
AL 47:21
AL 51:13
AL 51:54
AL 53:16

Age Group
14 and under
14 and under
14 and under
14 and under
15to0 19
15t0 19
15to0 19
15to0 19
15t0 19
20to 24
20to 24
20to 24
20to 24
2510 29
2510 29
2510 29
2510 29
2510 29
2510 29
25t0 29
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
35to0 39
35to0 39
35to0 39
3510 39
35to0 39
3510 39
35to0 39
35to0 39
35to0 39
35t0 39
35to0 39
3510 39
35to0 39



SHANNON
Paige
MADELYN
BARBARA
SELWYN
ANGELA
MILLIE
BERTHA
MURIE
KIM
WANDA
MISSY
JULIE
KATHY
JOoy
Melissa
KATHY
MIRIAM
ISABEL
CINDY
BONNIE
PHYLLIS
Carol
DEBBIE
CYNTHIA
JANET
DAUNA
LINDA
SUE
PEGGY
RUTH
JACKIE
DOT
LUCAS
CHRISTOPHER
JONATHAN
MATTHEW
BO
Connor
ROSS
FREDDIE
GRAHAM
ASHTON
CHRISTIN
ZEKE
JEFFREY
ANDY
JOHN
ALEX

Alec
PETER
JEFF
CLINTON
DEREK
DUSTIN
TREY

SIEGEL
Bibbee
PATTON
DUNN
REYNOLDS
MARSH
HALVORSON
Jones
NOVEL
LOONEY
BUTLER
TOWNSLEY
ZINGARELLI
NEVELS
HARBIN
Butler
POTTRATZ
EZELL
POWELL
MOELLER
WEINMAN
BRADFORD
Eaton
WILSON
FULLER
DUNCAN
COULTON
BREWER
BURCHAM
GLANZ
LONG
CLARK
RICHTER
SIEB
BRAHM
NAYLOR
DUNN
ELLIOTT
Rawlings
WARDELMAN
SHIRAH:JR.
HARDISON
KRACKE
NOVEL
NICHOLS
BLACK
DAVIDSON
PETERS
HAZY
Rawlings
NEVELS
HOLM
BETTNER
NEWCOMB
MARSHALL
BREWER

39
36
44
43
44
42
42
41
41
43
43
46
47
46
49
46
46
48
47
49
49
47
47
46
51
51
51
59
64
63
62
67
69
14
14
14
14
14
11
13
12

11
12
17
16
17
19
18
16
17
16
19
15
16
16
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Huntsville
Decatur
Madison
Decatur
Huntsville
Hartselle

THOMPSON STATION

CULLMAN
Madison
DACULA
Hartselle
BROWNSBORO
Huntsville
Decatur
MUSCLE SHOALS
Madison
Madison
Madison
Decatur
Madison
Hartselle
CULLMAN
Huntsville
LEXINGTON
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Florence
BOONEVILLE
GAINESVILLE
Florence
Huntsville
MUSCLE SHOALS
SCOTTSBORO
Huntsville
MOULTON
Decatur
MOULTON
Decatur
Florence
MOULTON
Florence
Decatur
Madison
MOULTON
MOULTON
Athens
Hackleburg
Florence
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
BEAVER FALLS
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
™
AL
AL
GA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
MS
FL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
PA
AL
AL
AL

53:21
56:08
39:30
44:43
45:24
49:05
51:48
51:48
52:46
54:42
56:29
44:27
46:16
46:35
46:48
47:34
48:12
48:18
50:50
50:56
51:56
56:29
58:54
1:05:33
44:13
44:42
45:42
50:30
44:49
59:09
1:03:38
49:42
58:09
29:39
33:06
34:13
34:20
36:30
40:09
43:37
44:22
48:22
52:17
1:06:46
32:38
33:24
33:43
33:50
33:53
34:51
36:22
36:23
38:23
38:32
38:37
40:19

35to0 39
35to0 39
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
4510 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
4510 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45to 49
45 to 49
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
55 to 59
60 to 64
60 to 64
60 to 64
65 to 69
65 to 69
14 and under
14 and under
14 and under
14 and under
14 and under
14 and under
14 and under
14 and under
14 and under
14 and under
14 and under
15to0 19
15t0 19
15to0 19
15to0 19
15t0 19
15t0 19
15t0 19
15t0 19
15to0 19
15t0 19
15to0 19
15t0 19



WILL
MIKE
CAMERON
HEATH
JOSHUA
LANDON
Bryan
RANDY
BLAKE
JASON
PRENTICE
MATT
JEVON
BO
DANIEL
JASON
Robert
BRIAN
NATHAN
ANTHONY
RYAN
BRIAN
JAROD
JEREMY
BRAD
BART
KRIS
Justin
MARK
DONALD
CHRIS
KELBY
SCOTT
Joey
JON
TODD
BILL
BRAD
YANCY
Greg
David
TIM
JASON
KEITH
PATRICK
Thomas
CHUCK
JEFF
EDWARD
Scott
NORM
JEFF
JOSEPH
STEPHEN
TERRY
DIRK

LOONEY
LOONEY
BRADFORD
WHITE
PARKER
BROWN
Campbell
PORTMAN I
JARMON
CARROLL
CHANDLER
HAMES
PHILLIPS
WEINMAN
PARKER
RENEAU
Youngren
ROBINSON
GRAHAM
MCBRAYER
DECKER
JARRETT
RUSSELL
DUNCAN
BARNES
ABSHER
WARD
Barley
BRUYNS
BOWMAN
WILSON
SISCO
MCCLENDON
Butler
ANDERSON
BOHANAN
GANNAWAY
STEPP
YOUNG
SIVLEY
Rawlings
SIVLEY
RUSSELL
TANKERSLY
GRIFFITH
Sparks
SWEENEY
CLARK
BLANKENSHIP
Butler
SCHUEKER
HAGER
PIRANI
BERRY
BRADFORD
CARSON

15
17
15
24
24
20
23
22
24
27
28
26
25
27
26
31
33
33
33
34
32
34
31
31
33
31
30
30
31
39
35
38
36
39
37
38
39
35
38
39
35
35
36
37
35
36
37
42
42
43
43
44
42
43
44
43
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DACULA
DACULA
CULLMAN
MOULTON
Decatur
CULLMAN
Madison
Huntsville
BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM
Athens
Decatur
Huntsville
Decatur
CULLMAN
Madison
Huntsville
Huntsville
MOULTON
RUSSELLVILLE
HARVEST
Athens
LEIGHTON
HARVEST
Florence
HANCEVILLE
Hartselle
Hartselle
DECATUR
Madison
SIGNAL MTN
GURLEY
BLOUNTSVILLE
Madison
Hartselle
Athens
Decatur
Decatur
Hartselle
Hartselle
Decatur
Hartselle
ONEONTA
CULLMAN
Decatur
Hartselle
Madison

MC CALLA
Madison
Madison
Huntsville
Madison
Huntsville
HARVEST
CULLMAN
TONEY

GA
GA
AL
AL
AL
AL
al

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
TN
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

47:43
49:29
52:22
28:48
30:11
34:04
35:14
39:57
41:25
33:44
36:47
42:30
47:01
50:37
51:31
28:05
27:47
29:49
31:32
31:55
37:25
37:38
39:56
40:02
40:16
41:58
42:13
43:11
45:25
28:08
30:04
33:23
35:05
35:40
36:02
36:42
36:52
38:08
38:16
39:44
40:43
41:52
44:35
44:37
50:38
52:54
57:21
30:20
33:24
33:57
35:32
36:18
38:13
39:03
39:37
40:15

15t0 19
15t0 19
15t0 19
20to 24
20to 24
20to 24
20to 24
20to 24
20to 24
2510 29
2510 29
25t0 29
25t0 29
2510 29
2510 29
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
30to 34
3510 39
35to0 39
35to0 39
35to0 39
35to0 39
35to0 39
3510 39
35to0 39
3510 39
35to0 39
35to0 39
35to0 39
35to0 39
35to0 39
3510 39
35to0 39
3510 39
35to0 39
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44



ALAN
GLEN
Ron
David
JESUS
PAUL
MICHAEL
SCOTT
DEAN
MARTY
RANDY
JEFF
STEVE
LARRY
SYD
GLEN
MIKE
GREG
AUBURN
TIM
DAVID
GREG
CHIP
Billy
CECIL
CHRIS
RANDY
James
BILL
RICKY
GARY
BYRON
TOM
LARRY
STEPHEN
Marty
DEAN
Craig
Denny
Steven
Ray
PHILLIP
Michael
TAB
TERRY
KEITH
GORDON
TOM
ED
JOHN
Phillip
JAMES
DENNIS
MELVIN
BUD
JERRY

DUNKLING
ALEXANDER
Puckett
Jones
MCKINNON
CHRISTIANSEN
MASON
MCCAGHREN
LOONEY
CLARKE
MCFARLAND
FAGERMAN
SOLOMON
DICKERSON
KEEL

KING
MCCARTNEY
POOLE
WILSON
FOGG

HAMIL
MILLER
PATTON
Brink
JOHNSON
BUTLER
Campbell
Cantrell
POTTRATZ
BRYAN
PITMAN
MORROW
REYNOLDS
BRADLEY
PETERS
Eaton
BENTLEY
Williamson
Thornton
TANNER
Cain
STEWART
Gunner
BARNETT
MANECKE
HALLMARK
DUNN
SMITH
STAINES
ZINGARELLI
Dean
BURCHAM
PAPE
LAWRIMORE
BOWEN
Puckett

43
43
44
42

43
44
41
43
45
46
45
46
45
46
46
a7
46
45
45
a7
49
45
a7
45
45
48
45
a7
49
45
45
48
49
48
48
54
51
53
51
51
51
52
52
50
51
50
53
50
52
53
54
50
52
58
57
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Madison
LEXINGTON
Somerville
Gurley
Decatur
Huntsville
Hartselle
Madison
DACULA
Huntsville
Huntsville
Somerville
Huntsville
Somerville
Huntsville
Athens
MUSCLE SHOALS
Decatur
LEXINGTON
Athens
Madison
BIRMINGHAM
Madison
Florence
DECATUR
Hartselle
Athens
Hackleburg
Madison
LEXINGTON
Decatur
HODGES
Huntsville
HARVEST
Hackleburg
Huntsville
Huntsville
Decatur
Athens
Danville
DECATUR
Athens
Madison
Huntsville
Huntsville
MOUNT HOPE
Decatur
OWENS X ROAD
Huntsville
Huntsville
Athens
BOONEVILLE
DECATUR
Danville
ELKMONT
Decatur

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
GA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
MS
AL
AL
AL
AL

41:53
42:55
43:05
43:28
44:44
51:03
56:20
59:24
1:04:06
30:38
32:36
32:46
32:49
33:17
34:51
36:54
37:39
37:44
37:44
38:18
38:46
38:58
39:45
40:55
41:53
42:16
42:18
43:17
43:23
44:26
44:40
44:48
45:24
46:37
49:59
58:57
34:02
34:55
35:26
35:50
36:55
36:59
37:54
37:50
38:38
38:53
38:55
39:17
39:53
42:06
44:28
44:31
48:01
52:12
33:56
41:47

40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
40to 44
45 to 49
45 to 49
4510 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
4510 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
4510 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45 to 49
45to0 49
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
50 to 54
55 to 59
55 to 59



MEL ADAMS
JAMES SATTERFIELD
STEVE CALVERT
MADISON MAGARGEE
KENNETH MCGIE
MARK EMERSON
PHIL KAMIN
GERALD MURRAY
WENDELL SANDLIN
GARY DEERE
GRAHAM GALLEMORE
PETER SAUNDERS
WILBURN DOUGLASS
TOMMY STINE
BOBBY JACKSON
KELLY STINSON
SAMUEL GRAHAM
BILL CHUBB
LYMON JACKSON
5 MILE OVERALL:
Place First Name
1 TYRONE
2 JASON
3 DONALD
4 HEATH
5 TODD
6 LUCAS
7 Robert
8 BRIAN
9 CHRIS
10 JOSHUA
11 JEFF
12 MARTY
13 NATHAN
14 ANTHONY
15 RANDY
16 ZEKE
17 JEFF
18 STEVE
19 CHRISTOPHER
20 LARRY
21 KELBY
22 EDWARD
23 JEFFREY
24 CLINT
25 ANDY
26 JASON
27 JOHN
28 ALEX
29 BUD
30 Scott
31 DEAN
32 LANDON

33 JONATHAN
34 MATTHEW

59
57
59
56
56
57
58
56
64
62
64
60
60
62
65
73
72
76
75

Last Name
HARRIS
RENEAU
BOWMAN
WHITE
WHITE

SIEB
Youngren
ROBINSON
WILSON
PARKER
CLARK
CLARKE
GRAHAM
MCBRAYER
MCFARLAND
NICHOLS
FAGERMAN
SOLOMON
BRAHM
DICKERSON
SISCO
BLANKENSHIP
BLACK
Jones
DAVIDSON
CARROLL
PETERS
HAZY
BOWEN
Butler
BENTLEY
BROWN
NAYLOR
DUNN
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Huntsville
HARVEST
NEW MARKET
Huntsville
HAZELGREEN
Decatur
Decatur
Huntsville
Madison
NASHVILLE
Huntsville
TONEY
Huntsville
CORINTH
Decatur
Huntsville
MOULTON
HARVEST
Madison

Age Gender
27
31
39
24
43
14
33
33
35
24
42
45
33
34
46
17
45
46
14
45
38
42
16
54
17
27
19
18
58
43
54
20
14
14
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AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
™
AL
AL
AL
MS
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
City
Athens
Madison
Madison
MOULTON
Huntsville
SCOTTSBORO
Huntsville
Huntsville
SIGNAL MTN
Decatur
MC CALLA
Huntsville
MOULTON
RUSSELLVILLE
Huntsville
MOULTON
Somerville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Somerville
GURLEY
Madison
MOULTON
Madison
Athens
BIRMINGHAM
Hackleburg
Florence
ELKMONT
Madison
Huntsville
CULLMAN
MOULTON
Decatur

42:49
43:14
44:14
44:22
46:18
48:05
49:15
51:17
40:40
43:20
47:16
49:35
50:46
1:02:46
43:19
43:36
52:00
45:13
48:01

State
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

55 to 59
55 to 59
55 to 59
55 to 59
55 to 59
55 to 59
55 to 59
55 to 59
60 to 64
60 to 64
60 to 64
60 to 64
60 to 64
60 to 64
65 to 69
70to 74
70to 74
75 and up
75 and up

Time

27:03
28:05
28:08
28:48
28:50
29:39
27:47
29:49
30:04
30:11
30:20
30:38
31:32
31:55
32:36
32:38
32:46
32:49
33:06
33:17
33:23
33:24
33:24
33:38
33:43
33:44
33:50
33:53
33:56
33:57
34:02
34:04
34:13
34:20



35 SYD

36 Alec

37 Craig

38 SCOTT
39 Bryan

40 Denny
41 NORM
42 Joey

43 Steven
44 JON

45 JEFF

46 PETER
47 JEFF

48 BO

49 WHITNEY
50 TODD

51 PRENTICE
52 BILL

53 GLEN

54 Ray

55 PHILLIP
56 RYAN
57 Michael
58 SARA

59 BRIAN
60 MIKE

61 GREG

62 AUBURN
63 TAB

64 BRAD
65 JOSEPH
66 Kathy

67 YANCY
68 TIM

69 CLINTON
70 Nicole

71 DEREK
72 DUSTIN
73 TERRY
74 DAVID
75 KEITH

76 GORDON
77 GREG

78 STEPHEN
79 TOM

80 MADELYN
81 TERRY
82 Greg

83 CHIP

84 ED

85 JAROD
86 RANDY
87 JEREMY
88 Connor
89 DIRK

90 BRAD
91 TREY

92 Lisa

KEEL
Rawlings
Williamson
MCCLENDON
Campbell
Thornton
SCHUEKER
Butler
TANNER
ANDERSON
HAGER
NEVELS
HOLM
ELLIOTT
MONTGOMERY
BOHANAN
CHANDLER
GANNAWAY
KING

Cain
STEWART
DECKER
Gunner
MASTERSON
JARRETT
MCCARTNEY
POOLE
WILSON
BARNETT
STEPP
PIRANI
Youngren
YOUNG
FOGG
BETTNER
Krenner
NEWCOMB
MARSHALL
MANECKE
HAMIL
HALLMARK
DUNN
MILLER
BERRY
SMITH
PATTON
BRADFORD
SIVLEY
PATTON
STAINES
RUSSELL
PORTMAN I
DUNCAN
Rawlings
CARSON
BARNES
BREWER
Rawlings

46
16
51
36
23
53
43
39
51
37
a4
17
16
14
19
38
28
39
46
51
51
32
52
41

a7
46
45
52
35
42
32
38
45
19
35
15
16
50
a7
51
50
49
43
53
a4
a4
39
45
50
31
22
31
11
43
33
16
31

MTTLLELLLELELELELLZLETZLILELCEELZLZEIZITEEITMTZLEIELELZEITZLIZIECLZ<IZ<<ISTMTZE<L<C<LS<E(LSEEEKL

Huntsville
Decatur
Decatur
BLOUNTSVILLE
Madison
Athens
Huntsville
Madison
Danville
Hartselle
Madison
Decatur
Decatur
MOULTON
MOULTON
Athens

Athens
Decatur
Athens
DECATUR
Athens
HARVEST
Madison
Huntsville
Athens
MUSCLE SHOALS
Decatur
LEXINGTON
Huntsville
Decatur
Huntsville
Huntsville
Hartselle
Athens
BEAVER FALLS
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Huntsville
Madison
MOUNT HOPE
Decatur
BIRMINGHAM
HARVEST
OWENS X ROAD
Madison
CULLMAN
Hartselle
Madison
Huntsville
LEIGHTON
Huntsville
HARVEST
Decatur
TONEY
Florence
Decatur
Decatur

AL
AL
al

AL
al

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
PA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

34:51
34:51
34:55
35:05
35:14
35:26
35:32
35:40
35:50
36:02
36:18
36:22
36:23
36:30
36:40
36:42
36:47
36:52
36:54
36:55
36:59
37:25
37:54
37:37
37:38
37:39
37:44
37:44
37:50
38:08
38:13
38:15
38:16
38:18
38:23
38:29
38:32
38:37
38:38
38:46
38:53
38:55
38:58
39:03
39:17
39:30
39:37
39:44
39:45
39:53
39:56
39:57
40:02
40:09
40:15
40:16
40:19
40:22



93 WENDELL
94 David
95 TANJIE
96 Billy
97 MARY LAUREN
98 BLAKE
99 JERRY
100 TIM
101 CECIL
102 ALAN
103 BART
104 ANGELA
105 JOHN
106 KRIS
107 CHRIS
108 RANDY
109 Jennifer
110 KATHY
111 MATT
112 MEL
113 GLEN
114 JENNIFER
115 Ron
116 Justin
117 JAMES
118 James
119 BOBBY
120 GARY
121 BILL
122 Nicole
123 David
124 PAM
125 KELLY
126 ROSS
127 KRISTIN
128 DANIELLE
129 CYNTHIA
130 STEVE
131 FREDDIE
132 MADISON
133 RICKY
134 MISSY
135 Phillip
136 JAMES
137 JASON
138 KEITH
139 GARY
140 Lisa
141 JANET
142 BARBARA
143 JESUS
144 BYRON
145 SUE
146 Angie
147 BILL
148 KAILA
149 SELWYN
150 TOM

SANDLIN
Rawlings
SCHRIMSHER
Brink

MILLS
JARMON
Puckett
SIVLEY
JOHNSON
DUNKLING
ABSHER
BLANKENSHIP
ZINGARELLI
WARD
BUTLER
Campbell
Pitts
SANDLIN
HAMES
ADAMS
ALEXANDER
BURFIELD
Puckett
Barley
SATTERFIELD
Cantrell
JACKSON
DEERE
POTTRATZ
HARRIS
Jones
BERRY
STINSON
WARDELMAN
LYTON
VINSON
FULLER
CALVERT
SHIRAH:JR.
MAGARGEE
BRYAN
TOWNSLEY
Dean
BURCHAM
RUSSELL
TANKERSLY
PITMAN
Hanback
DUNCAN
DUNN
MCKINNON
MORROW
BURCHAM
Smith
CHUBB
SMITH
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS

64
35
38
47
21
24
57
35
45
43
31
38
52
30
45
48
26
33
26
59

35
44
30
57
45
65
62
47
34
42
50
73
13
17
16
51
59
12
56
49
46
53
54
36
37
45
35
51
43
43
45
64
38
76
18
44
48
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Madison
Decatur
Athens
Florence
CULLMAN
BIRMINGHAM
Decatur
Hartselle
DECATUR
Madison
HANCEVILLE
Madison
Huntsville
Hartselle
Hartselle
Athens
Tanner
MOULTON
Decatur
Huntsville
LEXINGTON
MOULTON
Somerville
Hartselle
HARVEST
Hackleburg
Decatur
NASHVILLE
Madison
Decatur
Gurley
Hartselle
Huntsville
Florence
Decatur
Madison
Huntsville
NEW MARKET
MOULTON
Huntsville
LEXINGTON
BROWNSBORO
Athens
BOONEVILLE
ONEONTA
CULLMAN
Decatur
Florence
Huntsville
Decatur
Decatur
HODGES
BOONEVILLE
Athens
HARVEST
Decatur
Huntsville
Huntsville

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
MS
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
MS
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

40:40
40:43
40:44
40:55
41:24
41:25
41:47
41:52
41:53
41:53
41:58
42:00
42:06
42:13
42:16
42:18
42:21
42:22
42:30
42:49
42:55
43:00
43:05
43:11
43:14
43:17
43:19
43:20
43:23
43:24
43:28
43:34
43:36
43:37
43:49
44:00
44:13
44:14
44:22
44:22
44:26
44:27
44:28
44:31
44:35
44:37
44:40
44:41
44:42
44:43
44:44
44:48
44:49
45:01
45:13
45:19
45:24
45:24



151 MARK
152 KERRI LYNN
153 SHELLIE
154 DAUNA
155 DEBBIE
156 MARGARITA
157 JULIE
158 ASHLI
159 KENNETH
160 Shannon
161 LYNN
162 KATHY
163 LARRY
164 Liz

165 JOY

166 JEVON
167 GRAHAM
168 EMILY
169 Melissa
170 WILL

171 AUDRA
172 DENNIS
173 LYMON
174 MARK
175 DANA
176 KATHY
177 JULIE
178 MIRIAM
179 GRAHAM
180 ANGELA
181 PHIL

182 MIKE
183 PETER
184 JACKIE
185 STEPHEN
186 LINDA
187 BO

188 PATRICK
189 WILBURN
190 ISABEL
191 CINDY
192 PAUL
193 CHERYL
194 PATTI
195 GERALD
196 DANIEL
197 MILLIE
198 BERTHA
199 DEANNA
200 BONNIE
201 SAMUEL
202 MELVIN
203 MICHELLE
204 ASHTON
205 CAMERON
206 KARI

207 MURIE
208 EMILY

BRUYNS
LETSON
BURGREEN
COULTON
DAVID
MARMOLEJO
ZINGARELLI
SPILLMAN
MCGIE
Butler
NEVELS
NEVELS
BRADLEY
Miller
HARBIN
PHILLIPS
GALLEMORE
BOULTON
Butler
LOONEY
SMITH
PAPE
JACKSON
EMERSON
HAMPSON
POTTRATZ
PENNEY
EZELL
HARDISON
MARSH
KAMIN
LOONEY
SAUNDERS
CLARK
PETERS
BREWER
WEINMAN
GRIFFITH
DOUGLASS
POWELL
MOELLER
CHRISTIANSEN
STONE
HOLMES
MURRAY
PARKER
HALVORSON
Jones
ANDERSON
WEINMAN
GRAHAM
LAWRIMORE
KELSO
KRACKE
BRADFORD
DOBBINS
NOVEL
TANKSLEY

31
13
36
51
39
24
a7
15
56
30
13
46
49
38
49
25
64
39
46
15
15
50
75
57
34
46
27
48

42
58
17
60
67
48
59
27
35
60
47
49
43
28
36

26
42
41
36
49
72
52
26
11
15
20
41
29
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DECATUR
MOULTON
Decatur
Huntsville
Decatur
Huntsville
Huntsville
Decatur
HAZELGREEN
Huntsville
Decatur
Decatur
HARVEST
Woodville
MUSCLE SHOALS
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Madison
DACULA
TOWN CREEK
DECATUR
Madison
Decatur
Huntsville
Madison
Hartselle
Madison
Florence
Hartselle
Decatur
DACULA
TONEY
Huntsville
Hackleburg
Florence
Decatur
Decatur
Huntsville
Decatur
Madison
Huntsville
OWENS X ROAD
Huntsville
Huntsville
CULLMAN
THOMPSON STATION
CULLMAN
Hartselle
Hartselle
MOULTON
Danville
Hartselle
Decatur
CULLMAN
TRINITY
Madison
Athens

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
GA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
GA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

45:25
45:26
45:32
45:42
45:47
46:15
46:16
46:18
46:18
46:25
46:29
46:35
46:37
46:48
46:48
47:01
47:16
47:21
47:34
47:43
47:57
48:01
48:01
48:05
48:11
48:12
48:12
48:18
48:22
49:05
49:15
49:29
49:35
49:42
49:59
50:30
50:37
50:38
50:46
50:50
50:56
51:03
51:07
51:13
51:17
51:31
51:48
51:48
51:54
51:56
52:00
52:12
52:15
52:17
52:22
52:22
52:46
52:49



209 Thomas
210 JANINE
211 SHANNON
212 JENNY
213 Amanda
214 KIM

215 Paige

216 TRACY
217 HEATHER
218 MICHAEL
219 WANDA
220 PHYLLIS
221 MARY BETH
222 CHUCK
223 DOT

224 MORGAN
225 LAURA
226 Carol

227 Marty

228 Amanda
229 PEGGY
230 SCOTT
231 KRISTIN
232 TOMMY
233 RUTH
234 DEAN
235 DEBBIE
236 KAYLA
237 CHRISTIN
238 BETTINA

5 MILE WOMENS RESULTS:
Place First Name

1 WHITNEY
2 SARA
3 Kathy
4 Nicole
5 MADELYN
6 Lisa
7 TANJIE
8 MARY LAUREN
9 ANGELA
10 Jennifer
11 KATHY
12 JENNIFER
13 Nicole
14 PAM
15 KRISTIN
16 DANIELLE
17 CYNTHIA
18 MISSY
19 Lisa
20 JANET
21 BARBARA
22 SUE
23 Angie
24 KAILA

Sparks

NESIN

SIEGEL

JARRETT

Jones

LOONEY

Bibbee

PRATER

BREEDLOVE

MASON

BUTLER

BRADFORD

SWEENEY

SWEENEY

RICHTER

HAMPTON

SMITH

Eaton

Eaton

Campbell

GLANZ

MCCAGHREN

BLACK

STINE

LONG

LOONEY

WILSON

KRUEGER

NOVEL

WELDON
Last Name Age
MONTGOMERY 19
MASTERSON 41
Youngren 32
Krenner 35
PATTON 44
Rawlings 31
SCHRIMSHER 38
MILLS 21
BLANKENSHIP 38
Pitts 26
SANDLIN 33
BURFIELD 35
HARRIS 34
BERRY 50
LYTON 17
VINSON 16
FULLER 51
TOWNSLEY 46
Hanback 35
DUNCAN 51
DUNN 43
BURCHAM 64
Smith 38
SMITH 18

36
36
39
31
27
43
36
33
33
a4
43
a7
33
37
69
12
33
a7
48
23
63
41
32
62
62
43
46
11
12
29
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City

MOULTON
Huntsville
Huntsville
Decatur
Madison
Decatur
Athens
CULLMAN
Madison
Tanner
MOULTON
MOULTON
Decatur
Hartselle
Decatur
Madison
Huntsville
BROWNSBORO
Florence
Huntsville
Decatur
BOONEVILLE
Athens
Decatur

Hartselle
Madison
Huntsville
Athens
Athens
DACULA
Decatur
DECATUR
Athens
Hartselle
Hartselle
CULLMAN
Madison
Madison

MUSCLE SHOALS

Decatur
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Madison
GAINESVILLE
Madison
Athens
CORINTH
Florence
DACULA
LEXINGTON
Madison
Madison
CULLMAN

State

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
MS
AL
AL

Time

36:40
37:37
38:15
38:29
39:30
40:22
40:44
41:24
42:00
42:21
42:22
43:00
43:24
43:34
43:49
44:00
44:13
44:27
44:41
44:42
44:43
44:49
45:01
45:19

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
GA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
FL

AL
AL
MS
AL
GA
AL
AL
AL
AL

52:54
53:16
53:21
53:55
53:55
54:42
56:08
56:08
56:09
56:20
56:29
56:29
57:15
57:21
58:09
58:20
58:45
58:54
58:57
58:58
59:09
59:24
59:25
1:02:46
1:03:38
1:04:06
1:05:33
1:06:46
1:06:46
1:11:24



25 SELWYN
26 KERRI LYNN
27 SHELLIE
28 DAUNA
29 DEBBIE
30 MARGARITA
31 JULIE

32 ASHLI

33 Shannon
34 LYNN

35 KATHY
36 Liz

37 JOoy

38 EMILY

39 Melissa
40 AUDRA
41 DANA

42 KATHY
43 JULIE

44 MIRIAM
45 ANGELA
46 JACKIE
47 LINDA

48 ISABEL
49 CINDY

50 CHERYL
51 PATTI

52 MILLIE
53 BERTHA
54 DEANNA
55 BONNIE
56 MICHELLE
57 KARI

58 MURIE

59 EMILY

60 JANINE
61 SHANNON
62 JENNY

63 Amanda
64 KIM

65 Paige

66 TRACY

67 HEATHER
68 WANDA
69 PHYLLIS
70 MARY BETH
71 DOT

72 MORGAN
73 LAURA
74 Carol

75 Amanda
76 PEGGY
77 KRISTIN
78 RUTH

79 DEBBIE
80 KAYLA

81 BETTINA

REYNOLDS
LETSON
BURGREEN
COULTON
DAVID
MARMOLEJO
ZINGARELLI
SPILLMAN
Butler
NEVELS
NEVELS
Miller
HARBIN
BOULTON
Butler
SMITH
HAMPSON
POTTRATZ
PENNEY
EZELL
MARSH
CLARK
BREWER
POWELL
MOELLER
STONE
HOLMES
HALVORSON
Jones
ANDERSON
WEINMAN
KELSO
DOBBINS
NOVEL
TANKSLEY
NESIN
SIEGEL
JARRETT
Jones
LOONEY
Bibbee
PRATER
BREEDLOVE
BUTLER
BRADFORD
SWEENEY
RICHTER
HAMPTON
SMITH
Eaton
Campbell
GLANZ
BLACK
LONG
WILSON
KRUEGER
WELDON

44
13
36
51
39
24
47
15
30
13
46
38
49
39
46
15
34
46
27
48
42
67
59
47
49
28
36
42
41
36
49
26
20
41
29
36
39
31
27
43
36
33
33
43
47
33
69
12
33
47
23
63
32
62
46
11
29

Huntsville
MOULTON
Decatur
Huntsville
Decatur
Huntsville
Huntsville
Decatur
Huntsville
Decatur
Decatur
Woodville
MUSCLE SHOALS
Huntsville
Madison
TOWN CREEK
Huntsville
Madison
Hartselle
Madison
Hartselle
Huntsville
Florence
Decatur
Madison
OWENS X ROAD
Huntsville

THOMPSON STATION

CULLMAN
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
TRINITY
Madison
Athens
Madison
Huntsville
Athens
Athens
DACULA
Decatur
DECATUR
Athens
Hartselle
CULLMAN
Madison
MUSCLE SHOALS
Decatur
Huntsville
Huntsville
Madison
GAINESVILLE
Athens
Florence
LEXINGTON
Madison
CULLMAN

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
TN
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
GA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
FL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

45:24
45:26
45:32
45:42
45:47
46:15
46:16
46:18
46:25
46:29
46:35
46:48
46:48
47:21
47:34
47:57
48:11
48:12
48:12
48:18
49:05
49:42
50:30
50:50
50:56
51:07
51:13
51:48
51:48
51:54
51:56
52:15
52:22
52:46
52:49
53:16
53:21
53:55
53:55
54:42
56:08
56:08
56:09
56:29
56:29
57:15
58:09
58:20
58:45
58:54
58:58
59:09
59:25
1:03:38
1:05:33
1:06:46
1:11:24



1 MILE OVERALL RESULTS:
Place First

1 KAMRON

2T

3 TOM

4 KOLE

5 Amanda

6 DAVID

7 Robert

8 TED

9 PAM
10 RYAN
11 BART
12 JESSICA
13 ZACH
14 ELIZABETH
15 MORGAN
16 LUCAS
17 MARIE
18 Nicole
19 ISABELLA
20 PALMER
21 MELISSA
22 TURNER
23 Nicole
24 SLATON
25 SHELLEY
26 TYLER
27 ARTHUR
28 KATIE
29 JOHN
30 MAGGIE
31 TODD
32 NATHAN
33 MICHAEL
34 LARRY
35 KAITYLYN
36 PAYTON
37 WADE
38 Kevin

39 ELLA-KATHERINE

40 TAB

41 HILTON
42 MAUREEN
43 CARSON
44 SAM

45 CLINT

46 DAWN

47 BEN

48 GUY

49 LANIER

Last
POTTER
JOHNSON
SMITH
POTTER
BOHANAN
MARTIN
Smith
THOMPSON
BERRY
DARIS
ABSHER
DOKE
JOHNSON
HARRIS
HAMPTON
SIEB
MCCLESKEY
HARRIS
HARRIS
SMITH
WARD
STEPP
DOKE
BLACK
COOPER
MARTIN
KIRSHNER
SPILLMAN
SPILLMAN
ANDERSON
BOHANAN
REED
TAYLOR
BRADLEY
STEPP
HARRIS
HARRIS
Smith
BLACK
BLACK
ANDERSON
PALAHACH
PALAHACH
EVANS
MOORE
MOORE
GREENHAW
GREENHAW
GREENHAW

Age

29
16
50
11
37

38
11

45
49

34

37

40

35

44
42

36

Town
TOWN CREEK
Decatur

OWENS X ROAD

TOWN CREEK
Athens
DECATUR
Athens
Decatur
Hartselle
FALKVILLE
HANCEVILLE
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
SCOTTSBORO
Hartselle
Decatur
Decatur
Athens
Hartselle
DECATUR
Decatur
Athens
Decatur
Decatur
DECATUR
Decatur
Decatur
Hartselle
Athens
Florence
Huntsville
HARVEST
DECATUR
Decatur
Decatur
Athens
Athens
Athens
Hartselle
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Athens
Athens
Athens

State
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
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Time
6:12
6:34
7:10
7:45
7:58
8:02
8:23
8:25
8:27
8:29
8:31
8:44
8:48
8:51
8:52
8:55
8:56
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:06
9:22
9:35
9:38
9:41
9:45
9:55
10:02
10:03
10:27
10:53
11:27
11:39
11:44
12:12
12:13
12:19
12:48
12:48
13:03
13:34
16:16
16:17
16:52
16:53
16:53
17:37
17:38
17:39



